B1800000226

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	

000317388670

18 AUG 21 PM 1: 43

2018 AUG 21 PH 2: 12

3

ST ALIMAN OF STATE

M. MILLIGAN AUG 21 2018

COGENCYGLOBAL	115 N TALI 866. COO
Date:8/21/2018	А
Name: Chris Vick	
Reference #: T018747	
Entity Name: RL WEXFORD I LIMITED	
✓ Articles of Incorporation/Authorization #	o Transact Business
Amendment	
Change of Agent	
Reinstatement	
Merger	
Dissolution/Withdrawal	
☐ Fictitous Name ☑ Other <u>(ert: Firate of</u>	= Atos

ه م

. .

08.75 Authorized Amoun Signature:

CORPORATE HQ
 COGENCY GLOBAL INC
 10 E 40 - ST, 10 - FL
 NY, NY 10015
 800.221.0102
 +1.212.947.7200

1

PEUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED REG STERED N ENGLAND & WALES REG STIP 480:072 6 BEVIS MARKS, 19FL LONDON EC3A /BA +44 (0)20.3786.1090



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

2018

AUG 21

PH 2: 12

~

1

;;;;

Γî

ASIA PACIFIC HQ
 COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED
 A HONG KONG LIMITED COMPANY
 INFINITUS PLAZA, 12th FL
 199 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL
 HONG KONG
 +852.3975.1803

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

• '

I. RL WEXFORD | LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

.

(Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership, which must include suffix) Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.P. or LLLP.

If name unavailable		ership or limited liability limited partnership proposes to register to transact da; must contain acceptable suffix.		
2. PENNSYLVANIA		3. 03/19/2009		
	ate or Country of Formation	Date of Formation		
4. Federal Employe	r Identification Number: 26-463534	2	22	
•	ed Agent for Service of Process and		2018 /	
InCorp Services, In	ic,		- SUB	ڏ
17888 67TH COUR	TNORTH		2	معل ،
LOXAHATCHEE, 1	FL 33470		PH I	۲Ţ.
of all statutes rela	nitive to the proper and complete perfo istered agent. Mlag.n. Ro	d agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions rmance of my duttes, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of MUM Megan Bessey on behalf of InCorp Services, Inc. ure of Registered Agent	2:12	*1
7. Principal Office:	Ū	8. Malling Address:		
2524 ALEXANDER	PLACE	30195 CHAGRIN BLVD., STE 300		
CLEARWATER, FL 33763		PEPPER PIKE, OH 44124		
 Name, principal Name of General Street Address: Mailing Address: Name of General 	30195 CHAORIN BLVD., STE 300 PEPPER PIKE, OH 44124 P.O. BOX 711 MT. PLEASANT, PA 15666 Partner:	s of each general partner: Name of General Partner;		

Name of General Parmer;	Name of General Partner:
Street Address:	Street Address:
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:

(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutery filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the Florida Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized.

Signed this	day of August		
	11		
	Hand	Trank Route	
	Signatu	re of a general partner	

The individual signing this document affirms that the facts stated herein are true and the individual is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional): \$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) \$52,50 \$8.75

Page 2 of 2

2010 AUG 2 PH 2: $\overline{2}$

^{11.} Effective date, if other than the date of filing:

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE 08/21/2018

TO ALL WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL COME, GREETING:

I DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT,

RL Wexford I Limited Partnership

is duly registered as a Pennsylvania Limited Partnership under the laws of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania and remains subsisting so far as the records of this office show, as of the date herein.

I DO FURTHER CERTIFY THAT this Subsistence Certificate shall not imply that all fees, taxes and penalties owed to the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania are paid.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seai of the Secretary's Office to be affixed, the day and year above written

Robert Lanes

Acting Secretary of the Commonwealth